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1 - GRANUEC

SUAU CLARAMUNT Jana 97496387 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 716 0 0 0

AGUILA LLAGOSTERA Pol 594377 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 0 601

PUERTO TOPFER Pau 594449 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 0 560

VAZQUEZ RONDA Mireia 594408 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 550 0

FERNANDEZ PEREZ Isabel 7491903 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 494 0

VILALTA PUJOLS Marc 97494866 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 0 470 0 0

CASELLAS COLLELL Arnau 594394 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 0 385

UGAS REINON Alex 97497133 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 0 384 0 0

KRATTLI TORRENS Martina 96493160 Hombre 2001 GRANUEC 0 0 384 0

CUBIÑÀ LÓPEZ Victoria 97497226 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 380 0 0 0

ISERN CAPELLA Jan 97494784 Hombre 2001 GRANUEC 0 0 0 304

UGAS REINON Norma 97495957 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 224 0

SASTRE ALSINA Conrad 97496792 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 205 0 0

TORRADES VIOLAN Marti 97494873 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 201 0 0

LABAL ABAD Joan 97494787 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 0 197 0 0

SASTRE ALSINA Sofia 97496794 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 176 0

TURU CAPELLA Mariona 97494791 Hombre 2001 GRANUEC 0 0 149 0

ISERN CAPELLA Santi 97494785 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 0 138 0 0
CAPDEVILA VILOCA Georgina 97495367 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 102 0 0 0

TURU CAPELLA Albert 594393 Hombre 2000 GRANUEC 0 0 0 102

NESWEDA TOBIA Nicolas 97494788 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 67 0 0

PLA DEL BAÑO Ignasi 97494891 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 62 0 0

PONS MORILLO Lucas 97496114 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 54 0 0

SASTRE ALSINA Elsa 97496793 Hombre 2001 GRANUEC 0 0 46 0

GALINDO CUTILLAS Berta 97494642 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 39 0 0 0

ROBERT MONTANER Núria 97498427 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 21 0 0 0

ROBERT MONTANER Ïa 97498428 Hombre 2001 GRANUEC 0 0 21 0

SIMPSON CRUSAFON Pau 97494893 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 0 11 0 0

CAMPAÑA BAYA Ariadna 97496113 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 2 0 0 0
CASASAYAS MASSANA Arnau 97494781 Hombre 2002 GRANUEC 0 1 0 0

CAMPAÑA BAYA Alejandro 97495341 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 1 0 0

CATA SAMARANCH Txell 97494890 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 0 0 0

VINUESA CRESPO Pau 97497857 Hombre 2003 GRANUEC 0 0 0 0

VINUESA CRESPO Gorka 97498159 Hombre 2001 GRANUEC 0 0 0 0

1260 1789 2044 1952 7045

2 - CAEI

VIDAOR MARISTANY Ana 97494769 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 565 0
GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ Gabriel 594390 Hombre 2000 CAEI 0 0 0 414

ARIS  VILAS Octavi 97495217 Hombre 2002 CAEI 0 380 0 0

MIQUEL VIGNAU Alex 97494760 Hombre 2002 CAEI 0 375 0 0

POMES ROVIRA Carlota 97494764 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 325 0
CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI Alvaro 97495494 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 0 324

BESO GODOY Samuel 97494742 Hombre 2002 CAEI 0 322 0 0

TORNE PANO Ines 97495223 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 309 0
ESCOLAR-NORIEGA FRADES Patricia 97498168 Hombre 2003 CAEI 300 0 0 0

MARCET MORAGAS Tomy 97494752 Hombre 2002 CAEI 0 300 0 0

DE LUIS ZAMAKOLA Aitana 97494750 Hombre 2002 CAEI 275 0 0 0

CONSUL VIVAR Peir 97494747 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 0 242

PI PUENTE Rodrigo 97495219 Hombre 2002 CAEI 0 234 0 0
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MARISTANY BRENDLE Carla 97494753 Hombre 2002 CAEI 204 0 0 0

OLMO CARBONELL Carmela 594383 Hombre 2000 CAEI 0 0 200 0

SOLA GOMEZA Javier 97494767 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 0 193

ESPAÑA HERRERA Ari 97497234 Hombre 2002 CAEI 0 191 0 0

TOMAS CELMA Lia 97495216 Hombre 2003 CAEI 187 0 0 0

FERRET PEREZ Alexia 97495480 Hombre 2003 CAEI 163 0 0 0

CORTIÑAS PEREZ Lucia 97495215 Hombre 2002 CAEI 160 0 0 0

MARTI MONTSERRAT Clara 97494755 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 145 0

ESEVERRI ANTOÑANA David 97495425 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 0 81

VIDAL MOURIZ Josu 97495247 Hombre 2003 CAEI 0 80 0 0

UCELAY ITURRIZA Cristina 97494768 Hombre 2002 CAEI 75 0 0 0

HUGAS PEÑALVER Leonor 97495251 Hombre 2003 CAEI 69 0 0 0
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ Modesto 97497662 Hombre 2003 CAEI 0 66 0 0

GODINO VESSURI Maria Ione 97494751 Hombre 2003 CAEI 63 0 0 0

MARTI MONTSERRAT Pia 97494756 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 50 0

POMES ROVIRA Nico 97495469 Hombre 2003 CAEI 0 45 0 0

MURIEL DE DIOS Nuria 97498505 Hombre 2001 CAEI 0 0 30 0

MIQUEL VIGNAU Pat 594391 Hombre 2000 CAEI 0 0 24 0

CATALAN DEL VAL Daniela 97497764 Hombre 2003 CAEI 22 0 0 0

AYARZA GOMEZ Ignacio 97494740 Hombre 2003 CAEI 0 0 0 0

1518 1993 1648 1254 6413

3 - CEVA

RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 97494709 Hombre 2002 CEVA 630 0 0 0

VALLCORBA BARATA Lisa 97494714 Hombre 2001 CEVA 0 0 607 0

RAMON HINOJOSA Anna 97495163 Hombre 2002 CEVA 362 0 0 0

BARATA MERCADAL Tomas 97498497 Hombre 2003 CEVA 0 340 0 0

BROTONS BATISTA Eugenia 97494686 Hombre 2003 CEVA 335 0 0 0

LARRIU ALTADILL Natalia 97494698 Hombre 2002 CEVA 317 0 0 0

CLOTET RUBIO Aran 97494689 Hombre 2001 CEVA 0 0 241 0

RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Iker 594543 Hombre 2000 CEVA 0 0 0 214

CUBILLO GOYTRE Nicolas 97496359 Hombre 2003 CEVA 0 137 0 0

BALADA GAVARRO Alexia 97495159 Hombre 2001 CEVA 0 0 131 0

MONTES JAMBRINA Lluc 97494703 Hombre 2002 CEVA 0 111 0 0

ISUS ARAGUAS Cora 97495160 Hombre 2001 CEVA 0 0 54 0

DEL RIO SERGI Paul 97494691 Hombre 2002 CEVA 0 47 0 0

ARRIETA BARAINCA Ignacio 97494677 Hombre 2001 CEVA 0 0 0 45
ARRIETA BARAINCA Alejandro 97494676 Hombre 2001 CEVA 0 0 0 39

SILVA FORES Unai 97495433 Hombre 2003 CEVA 0 22 0 0

MEIRE GARCIA Guillermo 97494809 Hombre 2003 CEVA 0 12 0 0
SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ Hugo 97497139 Hombre 2003 CEVA 0 11 0 0
SALVANS PALMQUVIST Paula 97494711 Hombre 2003 CEVA 10 0 0 0

MORA  SIURANA Victor 97494704 Hombre 2003 CEVA 0 0 0 0
TEJERO  PARDO DE SANTAYANA Jaime 97498504 Hombre 2003 CEVA 0 0 0 0

MARCO SANCHEZ P Ignacio 97494701 Hombre 2002 CEVA 0 0 0 0

SERRA MAS Mateu 97494712 Hombre 2002 CEVA 0 0 0 0

1654 680 1033 298 3665

4 - LMCE

BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES Jordi 97494843 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 0 590

BLANCO SALARICH Claudia 96493161 Hombre 2002 LMCE 350 0 0 0

MARTINEZ ROMEU Jana 97494847 Hombre 2002 LMCE 329 0 0 0
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SULE FONT Jan 97494858 Hombre 2003 LMCE 0 277 0 0

PLANA MONTSERRAT Nil 97494775 Hombre 2002 LMCE 0 256 0 0

TRIULZI VEA Jordi 97498152 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 0 222

MARTINEZ ROMEU Nina 97494848 Hombre 2003 LMCE 137 0 0 0

PINYOL GIL Ines 97494851 Hombre 2003 LMCE 134 0 0 0

BARCONS LLORACH Albert 97494841 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 0 127
GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 97494997 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 0 108

UREÑA POCH Maria 97494863 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 87 0

ORRIOLS ARQUILLO Cristina 97496547 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 87 0

RAGULL LORAS Marta 97494853 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 66 0

CASALS GODAYOL Marina 97494845 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 61 0

VERGES MONTMANY Julia 594387 Hombre 2000 LMCE 0 0 56 0

VIDAL SERRA Joan 97494864 Hombre 2003 LMCE 0 49 0 0
GONZÁLEZ COMPANY Mariona 97494877 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 43 0

SALA EGUARAS Lluc 97494856 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 0 38

PUJOL VIDAL Jaume 97494852 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 0 38
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ Carlota 594440 Hombre 2000 LMCE 0 0 32 0

ROS PASCUAL Marc 97494855 Hombre 2001 LMCE 0 0 0 27

MASIA PINYOL Mariona 97494849 Hombre 2003 LMCE 11 0 0 0

ROS PASCUAL Gerard 97494854 Hombre 2003 LMCE 0 9 0 0

GIRALT CASCANTE Marc 97497136 Hombre 2003 LMCE 0 6 0 0

PALAU BLANC Aleix 97496090 Hombre 2003 LMCE 0 5 0 0

961 602 432 1150 3145

5 - CANMC

RELAT VENTURA Lluis 97494657 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 357

ROVIRA SABATE Mauro 97494660 Hombre 2002 CANMC 0 277 0 0

SENTIS CARRERAS Cristina 97494666 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 271 0

PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 97494654 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 271
GONZALVEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel 97494729 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 241 0 0

SELLAS GONZALEZ Ruth 594398 Hombre 2000 CANMC 0 0 224 0

COSTA TORRECILLA Jordi 97494636 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 212

BONALS DE JUAN Nil 97494626 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 192 0 0

SERVAT MASDEU Cristina 97494667 Hombre 2002 CANMC 126 0 0 0

MONS VISIEDO Carlota 97497828 Hombre 2003 CANMC 107 0 0 0

GRAELL LLADO Marc 594474 Hombre 2000 CANMC 0 0 0 100

SAU PUIG Carlota 97494662 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 95 0

SERRA ORSOLA Natalia 594500 Hombre 2000 CANMC 0 0 88 0

CORTES SOLE Marina 97494634 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 85 0

GRAELL LLADO Arnau 97494646 Hombre 2002 CANMC 0 72 0 0
HERNANDEZ DE LORENZO CORREDERA Claudia 97494647 Hombre 2002 CANMC 65 0 0 0

TOLA PRADOS Alex 594396 Hombre 2000 CANMC 0 0 0 47

ABAD ORSOLA Maria 97494622 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 44 0

GARCES MARTINEZ Maria 97494643 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 36 0

BUSQUETS MOREU Olivia 97497823 Hombre 2003 CANMC 35 0 0 0

CODINA BRAVO Pol 97494632 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 29 0 0

CONDOMINES ROIG Tomas 97494633 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 24 0 0

ABAD ORSOLA Clara 97494621 Hombre 2003 CANMC 21 0 0 0

COSTA TORRECILLA Joan 97494635 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 17 0 0

SOLER PERRAMON Adria 97494668 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 14

FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 97494640 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 12

VICTOR PALAU Marc 97494674 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 8
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SAEZ PACIOS Anna 97494661 Hombre 2002 CANMC 7 0 0 0

FERRER CANTELI Albert 97494638 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 7

TOLOSA NELLO Adria 97494669 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 7

MOLA  SISQUELLA Marc 97495402 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 0 0 0

JOFRE BOLDU Oriol 97494649 Hombre 2002 CANMC 0 0 0 0

MATARIN FILELLA Pau 97494652 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 0 0 0

QUINCOCES GARCIA Oscar 97497825 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 0 0 0

FURRIOL TORRELL Oriol 97494641 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 0 0 0
BARCELO CASTELLET Francesc 97494625 Hombre 2003 CANMC 0 0 0 0

TOLOSA NELLO Pol 97494670 Hombre 2001 CANMC 0 0 0 0

361 852 843 1035 3091

6 - AISC

SANS SORIA Isidre 594524 Hombre 2000 AISC 0 0 0 546

POY CABRERA Alex 97494616 Hombre 2002 AISC 0 360 0 0

GORRIA BERNAL Gabriela 594602 Hombre 2000 AISC 0 0 337 0

RUIZ FERNANDEZ Sofia 594402 Hombre 2000 AISC 0 0 309 0

RUIZ FERNANDEZ Maria 97494617 Hombre 2003 AISC 295 0 0 0

CAPDEVILA ROJO Ares 97494610 Hombre 2002 AISC 205 0 0 0

AYTES TARTERA Ona 97494609 Hombre 2002 AISC 79 0 0 0

PARIS LLONCH Berta 97494762 Hombre 2001 AISC 0 0 57 0

IZQUIERDO AGUINACO Luis 97494613 Hombre 2003 AISC 0 56 0 0

PARIS LLONCH Alex 97494761 Hombre 2003 AISC 0 31 0 0

MASES GUISADO Victor 97495428 Hombre 2001 AISC 0 0 0 29

MIRO VIGATA Julia 97498604 Hombre 2002 AISC 8 0 0 0

PEREZ ARA Ignacio 97497127 Hombre 2003 AISC 0 5 0 0

GUTIERREZ LUCIA 97494694 Hombre 2003 AISC 1 0 0 0

588 452 703 575 2318

7 - MLEC

VILAR JULIÀ Arianna 97494888 Hombre 2003 MLEC 391 0 0 0

BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 97494867 Hombre 2001 MLEC 0 0 361 0

SELLOL BALLESTA Aleix 97494665 Hombre 2001 MLEC 0 0 0 316

FARRERES GARCIA Julia 97494871 Hombre 2003 MLEC 312 0 0 0

MITJANS LLORACH Sara 97495399 Hombre 2003 MLEC 225 0 0 0

BLANCH PLANA Nuria 97496119 Hombre 2000 MLEC 0 0 176 0
MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa 594385 Hombre 2000 MLEC 0 0 98 0

JULIA BOQUER Lucas 97494650 Hombre 2001 MLEC 0 0 0 64

DE LA CASA SAURI Maria 97497591 Hombre 2003 MLEC 0 0 0 0

RODRIGUEZ DURAN Ferran 97495911 Hombre 2002 MLEC 0 0 0 0
FONTANELLA BATALLA Oriol 97498502 Hombre 2002 MLEC 0 0 0 0

FONTANELLA BATALLA Pol 97498501 Hombre 2001 MLEC 0 0 0 0

928 0 635 380 1943

8 - C.E.T

VIDAL BERNAD Iu 97494874 Hombre 2003 C.E.T 0 425 0 0

FERRER ARROYO Enric 97495416 Hombre 2003 C.E.T 0 265 0 0

ROSELLO COSTA Marina 97494717 Hombre 2002 C.E.T 246 0 0 0

VILELLA  SIRVENT Jan 97498495 Hombre 2003 C.E.T 0 122 0 0

ROSELL RUIZ Pau 97495400 Hombre 2003 C.E.T 0 59 0 0

GENERO DEL PRADO Pep 97495386 Hombre 2002 C.E.T 0 58 0 0

FERRER MOSER Laia 97497577 Hombre 2003 C.E.T 36 0 0 0
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MAÑANES RAMIREZ Jordi 97497594 Hombre 2002 C.E.T 0 12 0 0

SURROCA SITJAS Laia 97494719 Hombre 2002 C.E.T 8 0 0 0

TARRAGO ANTON Marti 97495404 Hombre 2003 C.E.T 0 8 0 0

290 949 0 0 1239

9 - CEAC

ALONSO SOLER Mireia 97494992 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 203 0

BISBE VILALTA Adriana 97494994 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 189 0

TORRAS PALAU Laia 97495017 Hombre 2002 CEAC 135 0 0 0

SALES RAURELL Marti 594601 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 0 88

RABASSA VICENS Arola 594573 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 77 0

POU NOGUERAS Mariona 97495014 Hombre 2002 CEAC 59 0 0 0

MORENO PIJOAN Laia 594927 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 56 0
TERRICABRES ESPERALBA Roc 594916 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 0 50

ESTEVE PARES Alex 594926 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 0 44

GAROLERA CROUS Carlos 594913 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 0 42

ALONSO SOLER Pol 97494981 Hombre 2003 CEAC 0 39 0 0

FORNESA BALCELLS Dionis 97496086 Hombre 2002 CEAC 0 37 0 0

MAS DORCA Mireia 97495000 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 34 0

GAROLERA CROUS Tere 97494996 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 31 0
CAPDEFERRO LLANES David 97496836 Hombre 2002 CEAC 0 26 0 0

SALA DORCA Lluis 97495002 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 0 26

TORRAS PALAU Pau 97498491 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 0 26

MARTIN CALLE Coral 97494983 Hombre 2003 CEAC 22 0 0 0

OLIVER RIBE Albert 97494984 Hombre 2003 CEAC 0 22 0 0

LEON BORRAS Gerard 594562 Hombre 2000 CEAC 0 0 0 15

ESTEVE MAGRIÑA Nicolas 97495018 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 0 10

ROIG BALSELLS Roger 97495015 Hombre 2002 CEAC 0 4 0 0
TORRENTS MASOLIVER Eudald 97495006 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 0 2

CANALS ERILL Guillem 97495010 Hombre 2002 CEAC 0 0 0 0

ARMENGOL CABERO Marc 97495007 Hombre 2002 CEAC 0 0 0 0

ESPINET FERNANDEZ Pablo 97496088 Hombre 2003 CEAC 0 0 0 0

BERNAUS CASANOVAS Alex 97497880 Hombre 2003 CEAC 0 0 0 0

SALES RAURELL Alex 97494776 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 0 0

MARTI BATLLE Joan 97494999 Hombre 2001 CEAC 0 0 0 0

216 128 590 303 1237

10 - S.C.C

BOSCH GUERRERO Guillem 97494876 Hombre 2001 S.C.C 0 0 0 291

REYNE MAGRET Neus 97494885 Hombre 2003 S.C.C 115 0 0 0

MASDEU NAJAR Gerard 97494880 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 0 104 0 0

MURO DIAZ Aina 97495380 Hombre 2003 S.C.C 42 0 0 0

SADURNI ROVIRA Aina 97497582 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 40 0 0 0

OLIVER ROSIQUE Oriol 97494881 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 0 34 0 0

SERRA COMALAT Laura 97494886 Hombre 2003 S.C.C 29 0 0 0
TORRENTS PIRAMUELLES Carla 97494887 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 13 0 0 0

BELLSOLA LIARTE Martina 97494875 Hombre 2003 S.C.C 9 0 0 0

GRIFELL PLANA Marina 97494878 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 7 0 0 0

PEREZ AREVALO Albert 97495381 Hombre 2003 S.C.C 0 7 0 0

GOMEZ AJENJO Ot 97497795 Hombre 2003 S.C.C 0 4 0 0

SALAS PAVIA Claudia 97498496 Hombre 2003 S.C.C 0 0 0 0

TOSCA MONELLS Sergi 97497579 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 0 0 0 0
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GONZALEZ MARTIN Gerard 97497581 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 0 0 0 0

RAMIS DEL HOYO Lluc 97494883 Hombre 2002 S.C.C 0 0 0 0

255 149 0 291 695

11 - GEIEG

BERNEY MAURELL Joan 95109 Hombre 2000 GEIEG 0 0 0 513

ABELLA JORDA Oriol 97494838 Hombre 2003 GEIEG 0 89 0 0

GARCIA PALACIOS Pol 97495374 Hombre 2003 GEIEG 0 0 0 0

0 89 0 513 602

12 - ELIT

PANIAGUA RUZAFA Alex 97494735 Hombre 2002 ELIT 0 107 0 0

DE DALMASES PEDRO Marti 97494726 Hombre 2001 ELIT 0 0 0 103
BALLESTEROS TORRES Daniel 97494723 Hombre 2001 ELIT 0 0 0 96

SISNIEGA PEÑA Gonzalo 97494737 Hombre 2001 ELIT 0 0 0 64

TORROELLA DEL RIO Laura 594448 Hombre 2000 ELIT 0 0 36 0

JARDI ROCA Estela 594447 Hombre 2000 ELIT 0 0 16 0

BOREN MEDINA Pol 97495371 Hombre 2002 ELIT 0 11 0 0
GIACOMELLI PEREZ Alejandro 97494727 Hombre 2003 ELIT 0 8 0 0

ALSINA NOLLA Alejandro 97494721 Hombre 2002 ELIT 0 6 0 0

0 132 52 263 447

13 - SOL

TORVÀ MAURI Ramon 97495603 Hombre 2002 SOL 0 130 0 0

ADELL PARRAMON Francina 97495436 Hombre 2001 SOL 0 0 38 0

MORENO COLL Andreu 97494799 Hombre 2001 SOL 0 0 0 33

MARTINEZ DE BOEF Laura 97495382 Hombre 2002 SOL 12 0 0 0

TERRICABRAS ROVIRA Aleix 97496117 Hombre 2000 SOL 0 0 0 10

MORENO COLL Maria 97496829 Hombre 2003 SOL 6 0 0 0

BERNEDA POZA Aurora 97496830 Hombre 2003 SOL 0 0 0 0
TORREBADELLA BARALDES Marti 97494802 Hombre 2002 SOL 0 0 0 0
BONSFILLS MIRALLES Roger 97495396 Hombre 2003 SOL 0 0 0 0

TERRICABRAS JOVÉ Joan 97496118 Hombre 2000 SOL 0 0 0 0

18 130 38 43 229

14 - BELLV

LLORD FARRE Jordi 97495366 Hombre 2002 BELLV 0 115 0 0

VIDAL PALACIOS Pere 97494780 Hombre 2001 BELLV 0 0 0 41

LOPEZ MORENO Sergi 594974 Hombre 2000 BELLV 0 0 0 19

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ Nil 97497686 Hombre 2003 BELLV 0 0 0 0

0 115 0 60 175

15 - CSC

INDIANO CORNUDELLA Pau 97494807 Hombre 2002 CSC 0 60 0 0

0 60 0 0 60
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1 SUAU CLARAMUNT Jana 97496387 2002 GRANUEC 100 100 80 100 20 36 - - 80 100 100 716

2 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 97494709 2002 CEVA 80 80 60 50 100 100 - - 100 - 60 630

3 VILAR JULIÀ Arianna 97494888 2003 MLEC 29 32 14 6 (4) 20 100 40 40 60 46 387

4 CUBIÑÀ LÓPEZ Victoria 97497226 2002 GRANUEC 60 - 100 60 - 80 - - - 80 - 380

5 RAMON HINOJOSA Anna 97495163 2002 CEVA 22 24 50 26 80 40 - - 45 29 46 362

6 BLANCO SALARICH Claudia 96493161 2002 LMCE 32 36 26 45 60 26 - - 60 - 65 350

7 BROTONS BATISTA Eugenia 97494686 2003 CEVA - - 22 36 40 22 40 100 - - 75 335

8 MARTINEZ ROMEU Jana 97494847 2002 LMCE 45 40 32 40 22 50 - - - 40 60 329

9 LARRIU ALTADILL Natalia 97494698 2002 CEVA 36 22 15 13 15 29 80 32 29 - 46 317

10 FARRERES GARCIA Julia 97494871 2003 MLEC - 26 18 20 11 9 50 50 32 50 46 312

11 ESCOLAR-NORIEGA FRADES Patricia 97498168 2003 CAEI 40 - 29 0 26 24 60 - - 36 85 300

12 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Maria 97494617 2003 AISC - 13 16 29 45 32 32 60 - 22 46 295

13 DE LUIS ZAMAKOLA Aitana 97494750 2002 CAEI 13 7 45 80 29 45 - - 36 20 - 275

14 ROSELLO COSTA Marina 97494717 2002 C.E.T 50 50 6 15 50 15 - - - - 60 246

15 MITJANS LLORACH Sara 97495399 2003 MLEC - 45 - 0 13 11 45 26 13 26 46 225

16 CAPDEVILA ROJO Ares 97494610 2002 AISC - 15 13 0 7 12 22 7 24 45 60 205

17 MARISTANY BRENDLE Carla 97494753 2002 CAEI - 60 36 16 32 60 - - - - - 204

18 TOMAS CELMA Lia 97495216 2003 CAEI - - 7 5 0 8 36 45 26 14 46 187

19 FERRET PEREZ Alexia 97495480 2003 CAEI 26 29 40 32 36 - - - - - - 163

20 CORTIÑAS PEREZ Lucia 97495215 2002 CAEI 24 18 - 24 24 16 - - 50 4 - 160

21 MARTINEZ ROMEU Nina 97494848 2003 LMCE 18 12 11 - 18 18 16 36 - 8 - 137

22 TORRAS PALAU Laia 97495017 2002 CEAC 10 10 8 8 12 2 20 15 18 32 - 135

23 PINYOL GIL Ines 97494851 2003 LMCE - 5 12 22 16 1 26 20 20 12 - 134

24 SERVAT MASDEU Cristina 97494667 2002 CANMC 12 - 5 12 3 6 29 22 22 15 - 126

25 REYNE MAGRET Neus 97494885 2003 S.C.C - 9 0 18 0 10 24 26 12 16 - 115

26 MONS VISIEDO Carlota 97497828 2003 CANMC 9 6 3 0 9 0 - 80 - - - 107

27 CAPDEVILA VILOCA Georgina 97495367 2003 GRANUEC 5 - 20 0 15 4 13 5 16 24 - 102

28 AYTES TARTERA Ona 97494609 2002 AISC 6 3 9 9 1 7 15 29 - - - 79

29 UCELAY ITURRIZA Cristina 97494768 2002 CAEI 16 16 10 0 - - - - 15 18 - 75

30 HUGAS PEÑALVER Leonor 97495251 2003 CAEI 20 11 - 0 10 13 - 2 - 13 - 69

31 HERNANDEZ DE LORENZO CORREDERA Claudia 97494647 2002 CANMC - 20 24 14 0 5 2 0 - - - 65
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32 GODINO VESSURI Maria Ione 97494751 2003 CAEI 8 - - 11 0 0 18 9 14 3 - 63

33 POU NOGUERAS Mariona 97495014 2002 CEAC 15 14 4 10 6 0 - 10 - - - 59

34 MURO DIAZ Aina 97495380 2003 S.C.C - 4 - - 6 14 - 18 - - - 42

35 SADURNI ROVIRA Aina 97497582 2002 S.C.C - 0 1 4 0 0 9 6 11 9 - 40

36 GALINDO CUTILLAS Berta 97494642 2003 GRANUEC 14 - - - 8 3 14 - - - - 39

37 FERRER MOSER Laia 97497577 2003 C.E.T - 0 2 1 - - 11 16 - 6 - 36

38 BUSQUETS MOREU Olivia 97497823 2003 CANMC 7 1 - 2 0 0 - 14 - 11 - 35

39 SERRA COMALAT Laura 97494886 2003 S.C.C - 8 - 3 - - 5 13 - 0 - 29

40 MARTIN CALLE Coral 97494983 2003 CEAC 3 0 0 7 0 0 - 12 - - - 22

41 CATALAN DEL VAL Daniela 97497764 2003 CAEI - - - 0 0 0 12 3 - 7 - 22

42 ROBERT MONTANER Núria 97498427 2002 GRANUEC 11 - 0 0 - - - 0 - 10 - 21

43 ABAD ORSOLA Clara 97494621 2003 CANMC 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 5 - 21

44 TORRENTS PIRAMUELLES Carla 97494887 2002 S.C.C - - 0 - 2 0 - 11 - - - 13

45 MARTINEZ DE BOEF Laura 97495382 2002 SOL 4 - - - 0 - 8 0 - - - 12

46 MASIA PINYOL Mariona 97494849 2003 LMCE - - 0 0 - - 10 1 - - - 11

47 SALVANS PALMQUVIST Paula 97494711 2003 CEVA - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 10 - - 10

48 BELLSOLA LIARTE Martina 97494875 2003 S.C.C - 0 - 0 0 - - - 9 - - 9

49 SURROCA SITJAS Laia 97494719 2002 C.E.T - 0 0 0 - - - 8 - - - 8

50 MIRO VIGATA Julia 97498604 2002 AISC - - 0 - 0 0 - 0 8 - - 8

51 SAEZ PACIOS Anna 97494661 2002 CANMC 1 0 0 0 - - 6 0 - - - 7

52 GRIFELL PLANA Marina 97494878 2002 S.C.C 0 0 0 0 - - 3 4 - 0 - 7

53 MORENO COLL Maria 97496829 2003 SOL 0 0 0 0 - - 4 0 - 2 - 6

54 CAMPAÑA BAYA Ariadna 97496113 2003 GRANUEC - 2 - 0 - - - - - - - 2

55 GUTIERREZ LUCIA 97494694 2003 AISC - - - - 0 0 - - - 1 - 1

56 DE LA CASA SAURI Maria 97497591 2003 MLEC - - 0 0 - - - 0 - 0 - 0

57 SALAS PAVIA Claudia 97498496 2003 S.C.C 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - 0

58 CATA SAMARANCH Txell 97494890 2003 GRANUEC - 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 0

59 BERNEDA POZA Aurora 97496830 2003 SOL - - 0 0 - - - - - - - 0
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1 VILALTA PUJOLS Marc 97494866 2002 GRANUEC - 100 50 10 60 50 - - - 100 100 470

2 VIDAL BERNAD Iu 97494874 2003 C.E.T 45 29 - 5 22 22 80 100 40 36 46 425

3 UGAS REINON Alex 97497133 2002 GRANUEC 50 45 - 29 45 15 - - 80 60 60 384

4 ARIS  VILAS Octavi 97495217 2002 CAEI - - 80 100 - 100 - - 100 - - 380

5 MIQUEL VIGNAU Alex 97494760 2002 CAEI 24 8 - 24 40 32 22 40 50 50 85 375

6 POY CABRERA Alex 97494616 2002 AISC - 0 0 0 50 40 60 60 45 45 60 360

7 BARATA MERCADAL Tomas 97498497 2003 CEVA - 32 24 15 36 29 100 - 29 - 75 340

8 BESO GODOY Samuel 97494742 2002 CAEI 80 80 36 12 14 20 - - - 80 - 322

9 MARCET MORAGAS Tomy 97494752 2002 CAEI 100 60 100 40 - - - - - - - 300

10 ROVIRA SABATE Mauro 97494660 2002 CANMC 32 - 32 22 100 45 - - - - 46 277

11 SULE FONT Jan 97494858 2003 LMCE 13 16 60 26 - 20 29 24 - 29 60 277

12 FERRER ARROYO Enric 97495416 2003 C.E.T 18 24 40 45 32 60 - - - - 46 265

13 PLANA MONTSERRAT Nil 97494775 2002 LMCE 26 20 - 0 4 14 36 80 16 - 60 256

14 GONZALVEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel 97494729 2003 CANMC 0 - - 80 26 36 40 13 - - 46 241

15 PI PUENTE Rodrigo 97495219 2002 CAEI 36 50 - 36 12 - - - 60 40 - 234

16 SASTRE ALSINA Conrad 97496792 2003 GRANUEC - 0 - 60 80 - - - - - 65 205

17 TORRADES VIOLAN Marti 97494873 2003 GRANUEC 14 13 - 3 13 - 13 45 32 22 46 201

18 LABAL ABAD Joan 97494787 2002 GRANUEC 20 24 12 11 - 16 24 18 26 - 46 197

19 BONALS DE JUAN Nil 97494626 2003 CANMC 3 0 22 2 9 24 50 36 - - 46 192

20 ESPAÑA HERRERA Ari 97497234 2002 CAEI 29 8 16 0 24 - 0 32 36 - 46 191

21 ISERN CAPELLA Santi 97494785 2002 GRANUEC 15 36 - - 3 5 32 29 18 - - 138

22 CUBILLO GOYTRE Nicolas 97496359 2003 CEVA 4 6 18 8 7 14 16 26 24 14 - 137

23 TORVÀ MAURI Ramon 97495603 2002 SOL 60 40 22 0 - - - - - 8 - 130

24 VILELLA  SIRVENT Jan 97498495 2003 C.E.T - - 26 16 - 80 - - - - - 122

25 LLORD FARRE Jordi 97495366 2002 BELLV 40 26 0 0 5 1 - 11 - 32 - 115

26 MONTES JAMBRINA Lluc 97494703 2002 CEVA 22 12 - 20 29 26 - - - 2 - 111

27 PANIAGUA RUZAFA Alex 97494735 2002 ELIT 9 4 - 0 - - 18 50 - 26 - 107

28 MASDEU NAJAR Gerard 97494880 2002 S.C.C 11 5 - 32 11 12 - 4 22 7 - 104

29 ABELLA JORDA Oriol 97494838 2003 GEIEG - 0 6 18 6 10 11 12 11 15 - 89

30 VIDAL MOURIZ Josu 97495247 2003 CAEI 0 11 7 0 - 9 45 8 - - - 80

31 GRAELL LLADO Arnau 97494646 2002 CANMC 16 - 11 10 18 3 - 14 - - - 72
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32 NESWEDA TOBIA Nicolas 97494788 2003 GRANUEC 0 - 29 14 - - - - - 24 - 67

33 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ Modesto 97497662 2003 CAEI 10 0 15 0 - 0 10 2 13 16 - 66

34 PLA DEL BAÑO Ignasi 97494891 2003 GRANUEC 2 15 45 - - - - - - - - 62

35 INDIANO CORNUDELLA Pau 97494807 2002 CSC 0 10 - 50 - - - - - - - 60

36 ROSELL RUIZ Pau 97495400 2003 C.E.T - 18 - - - - 26 15 - - - 59

37 GENERO DEL PRADO Pep 97495386 2002 C.E.T - - 14 0 - - 15 9 20 - - 58

38 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO Luis 97494613 2003 AISC 1 0 4 0 10 6 3 0 12 20 - 56

39 PONS MORILLO Lucas 97496114 2003 GRANUEC - 0 0 4 20 8 - 22 - - - 54

40 VIDAL SERRA Joan 97494864 2003 LMCE 0 9 - 0 - - 12 0 15 13 - 49

41 DEL RIO SERGI Paul 97494691 2002 CEVA 7 0 - - - - 20 20 - - - 47

42 POMES ROVIRA Nico 97495469 2003 CAEI 12 3 - - 0 0 14 6 10 - - 45

43 ALONSO SOLER Pol 97494981 2003 CEAC 0 0 8 - 0 0 6 0 14 11 - 39

44 FORNESA BALCELLS Dionis 97496086 2002 CEAC - 14 - 13 - - - 10 - - - 37

45 OLIVER ROSIQUE Oriol 97494881 2002 S.C.C 0 2 0 0 - 7 7 0 - 18 - 34

46 PARIS LLONCH Alex 97494761 2003 AISC 0 - 0 0 8 0 8 3 - 12 - 31

47 CODINA BRAVO Pol 97494632 2003 CANMC - 0 13 0 16 - 0 0 - - - 29

48 CAPDEFERRO LLANES David 97496836 2002 CEAC 0 0 - 0 15 11 - - - - - 26

49 CONDOMINES ROIG Tomas 97494633 2003 CANMC 6 1 - 1 1 - 9 5 - 1 - 24

50 OLIVER RIBE Albert 97494984 2003 CEAC 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 16 - 4 - 22

51 SILVA FORES Unai 97495433 2003 CEVA - - 9 0 - 4 - - - 9 - 22

52 COSTA TORRECILLA Joan 97494635 2003 CANMC 0 - 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 10 - 17

53 MEIRE GARCIA Guillermo 97494809 2003 CEVA 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 7 5 - 12

54 MAÑANES RAMIREZ Jordi 97497594 2002 C.E.T 0 0 - - - - 5 7 - - - 12

55 SIMPSON CRUSAFON Pau 97494893 2002 GRANUEC 0 0 11 - - 0 - 0 - - - 11

56 BOREN MEDINA Pol 97495371 2002 ELIT - 0 - 0 - - 2 - 9 - - 11

57 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ Hugo 97497139 2003 CEVA - - 5 - - - 0 0 - 6 - 11

58 ROS PASCUAL Gerard 97494854 2003 LMCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 - 9

59 GIACOMELLI PEREZ Alejandro 97494727 2003 ELIT 8 0 - - - - - - - - - 8

60 TARRAGO ANTON Marti 97495404 2003 C.E.T 0 - - - - - - 0 8 - - 8

61 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 97495381 2003 S.C.C 0 - - 7 - - - 0 - - - 7

62 ALSINA NOLLA Alejandro 97494721 2002 ELIT 0 - - 6 0 - - - - - - 6

63 GIRALT CASCANTE Marc 97497136 2003 LMCE 5 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - - 6

64 PEREZ ARA Ignacio 97497127 2003 AISC 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 5 - - 5
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65 PALAU BLANC Aleix 97496090 2003 LMCE 0 0 3 0 0 2 - 0 - - - 5

66 ROIG BALSELLS Roger 97495015 2002 CEAC 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 4 - - 4

67 GOMEZ AJENJO Ot 97497795 2003 S.C.C - - 0 - 2 0 0 0 2 - - 4

68 CAMPAÑA BAYA Alejandro 97495341 2003 GRANUEC - 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 - - - 1

69 CASASAYAS MASSANA Arnau 97494781 2002 GRANUEC - - 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 1

70 AYARZA GOMEZ Ignacio 97494740 2003 CAEI - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - 0 - 0

71 MORA  SIURANA Victor 97494704 2003 CEVA - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0

72 BARCELO CASTELLET Francesc 97494625 2003 CANMC 0 - 0 0 - - - 0 - - - 0

73 VINUESA CRESPO Pau 97497857 2003 GRANUEC 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0

74 TOSCA MONELLS Sergi 97497579 2002 S.C.C - - 0 0 - - - 0 - - - 0

75 MARCO SANCHEZ P Ignacio 97494701 2002 CEVA 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 - - - 0

76 TORREBADELLA BARALDES Marti 97494802 2002 SOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0

77 RODRIGUEZ DURAN Ferran 97495911 2002 MLEC 0 0 - 0 - - - - - - - 0

78 RAMIS DEL HOYO Lluc 97494883 2002 S.C.C 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0

79 BONSFILLS MIRALLES Roger 97495396 2003 SOL - - - 0 - - 0 0 - - - 0

80 FONTANELLA BATALLA Oriol 97498502 2002 MLEC 0 0 - 0 - - 0 0 - - - 0

81 FURRIOL TORRELL Oriol 97494641 2003 CANMC 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - - - 0

82 QUINCOCES GARCIA Oscar 97497825 2003 CANMC - - 0 0 - - - - - - - 0

83 CANALS ERILL Guillem 97495010 2002 CEAC - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - 0

84 ARMENGOL CABERO Marc 97495007 2002 CEAC 0 0 - - - - 0 0 - - - 0

85 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ Nil 97497686 2003 BELLV - - - 0 0 - - 0 - - - 0

86 SERRA MAS Mateu 97494712 2002 CEVA - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0

87 TEJERO  PARDO DE SANTAYANA Jaime 97498504 2003 CEVA - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0

88 GARCIA PALACIOS Pol 97495374 2003 GEIEG 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0

89 MOLA  SISQUELLA Marc 97495402 2003 CANMC - - 0 0 - - - 0 - - - 0

90 GONZALEZ MARTIN Gerard 97497581 2002 S.C.C - 0 0 - - 0 - 0 - - - 0

91 MATARIN FILELLA Pau 97494652 2003 CANMC - 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - 0

92 BERNAUS CASANOVAS Alex 97497880 2003 CEAC 0 - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - 0

93 ESPINET FERNANDEZ Pablo 97496088 2003 CEAC 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 0

94 JOFRE BOLDU Oriol 97494649 2002 CANMC - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0
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1 VALLCORBA BARATA Lisa 97494714 2001 CEVA - 80 - 60 80 50 12 80 80 80 85 607

2 VIDAOR MARISTANY Ana 97494769 2001 CAEI 45 0 80 45 50 80 45 100 60 60 - 565

3 VAZQUEZ RONDA Mireia 594408 2000 GRANU - - - 50 100 100 - - 100 100 100 550

4 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Isabel 7491903 2000 GRANU 80 20 100 100 18 22 - - 29 50 75 494

5 KRATTLI TORRENS Martina 96493160 2001 GRANU 26 22 45 4 16 36 60 60 50 - 65 384

6 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 97494867 2001 MLEC 50 29 50 - 24 26 - 50 32 40 60 361

7 GORRIA BERNAL Gabriela 594602 2000 AISC 29 36 36 29 26 24 40 26 - 45 46 337

8 POMES ROVIRA Carlota 97494764 2001 CAEI 60 60 - - 45 60 100 - - - - 325

9 TORNE PANO Ines 97495223 2001 CAEI 0 32 60 40 36 16 80 45 - - - 309

10 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Sofia 594402 2000 AISC 40 40 - 32 32 40 - 29 - 36 60 309

11 SENTIS CARRERAS Cristina 97494666 2001 CANMC 36 50 - 80 - 45 - - - - 60 271

12 CLOTET RUBIO Aran 97494689 2001 CEVA 32 - 1 26 20 20 24 32 40 - 46 241

13 SELLAS GONZALEZ Ruth 594398 2000 CANMC - 45 - - 60 29 50 40 - - - 224

14 UGAS REINON Norma 97495957 2000 GRANU 20 - 40 - 40 32 26 - - 20 46 224

15 ALONSO SOLER Mireia 97494992 2001 CEAC 1 4 26 - - 10 20 14 36 32 60 203

16 OLMO CARBONELL Carmela 594383 2000 CAEI 100 100 - - - - - - - - - 200

17 BISBE VILALTA Adriana 97494994 2001 CEAC 16 18 29 22 - - 32 - - 26 46 189

18 BLANCH PLANA Nuria 97496119 2000 MLEC 18 2 22 - 29 - - - 45 14 46 176

19 SASTRE ALSINA Sofia 97496794 2000 GRANU 13 14 18 - 22 12 29 22 - - 46 176

20 TURU CAPELLA Mariona 97494791 2001 GRANU 11 7 11 15 - 6 15 20 18 - 46 149

21 MARTI MONTSERRAT Clara 97494755 2001 CAEI 22 15 24 16 14 18 36 - - - - 145

22 BALADA GAVARRO Alexia 97495159 2001 CEVA 14 13 - - - - 22 36 - - 46 131

23 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa 594385 2000 MLEC - 24 - 36 - - 14 24 - - - 98

24 SAU PUIG Carlota 97494662 2001 CANMC 0 1 15 3 15 15 3 - 14 29 - 95

25 SERRA ORSOLA Natalia 594500 2000 CANMC 0 5 14 20 5 - - - 22 22 - 88

26 UREÑA POCH Maria 97494863 2001 LMCE 15 16 32 24 - - - - - - - 87

27 ORRIOLS ARQUILLO Cristina 97496547 2001 LMCE 10 6 20 14 - - - - 24 13 - 87

28 CORTES SOLE Marina 97494634 2001 CANMC 2 0 5 9 10 4 10 16 20 9 - 85

29 RABASSA VICENS Arola 594573 2000 CEAC 3 - 8 - 9 7 9 13 13 15 - 77

30 RAGULL LORAS Marta 97494853 2001 LMCE 5 12 3 5 6 9 16 - - 10 - 66

31 CASALS GODAYOL Marina 97494845 2001 LMCE 0 0 10 10 1 0 13 - 15 12 - 61
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32 PARIS LLONCH Berta 97494762 2001 AISC - 0 4 11 11 13 - 18 - - - 57

33 VERGES MONTMANY Julia 594387 2000 LMCE 4 10 16 - - - - - 26 - - 56

34 MORENO PIJOAN Laia 594927 2000 CEAC - 11 12 12 3 0 18 - - - - 56

35 ISUS ARAGUAS Cora 97495160 2001 CEVA 0 0 9 8 7 14 - - - 16 - 54

36 MARTI MONTSERRAT Pia 97494756 2001 CAEI 24 26 - - - - - - - - - 50

37 SASTRE ALSINA Elsa 97496793 2001 GRANU 7 9 - 13 4 2 - - - 11 - 46

38 ABAD ORSOLA Maria 97494622 2001 CANMC 0 8 13 18 0 5 - - - - - 44

39 GONZÁLEZ COMPANY Mariona 97494877 2001 LMCE - 0 - - 0 1 11 15 16 - - 43

40 ADELL PARRAMON Francina 97495436 2001 SOL 9 3 7 - - 11 - - - 8 - 38

41 GARCES MARTINEZ Maria 97494643 2001 CANMC - 0 2 - 8 8 - - - 18 - 36

42 TORROELLA DEL RIO Laura 594448 2000 ELIT 0 0 - - 0 0 6 11 12 7 - 36

43 MAS DORCA Mireia 97495000 2001 CEAC 8 0 0 6 12 - 8 - - - - 34

44 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ Carlota 594440 2000 LMCE - - - 2 - - 4 10 11 5 - 32

45 GAROLERA CROUS Tere 97494996 2001 CEAC 12 - - - 0 0 7 12 - - - 31

46 MURIEL DE DIOS Nuria 97498505 2001 CAEI 0 0 0 - 0 0 5 9 10 6 - 30

47 MIQUEL VIGNAU Pat 594391 2000 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 24 - 24

48 ROBERT MONTANER Ïa 97498428 2001 GRANU 6 - 6 7 2 - - - - - - 21

49 JARDI ROCA Estela 594447 2000 ELIT 0 0 - - 13 3 - - - - - 16



VolaSoftControlPdf

LLiga Catalana 2016

U16 Homes
Classificació Final

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 24/03/2016 a 09:47  /  Página 1/2

Clt Cognoms i nom Codi Any Club SL1 SL2 SL3 SL4 SG1 SG2 SL5 GS1 GS2 SL6 PS1 Puntos

1 AGUILA LLAGOSTERA Pol 594377 2000 GRANU 100 80 - 2 50 45 32 32 100 100 60 601

2 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES Jordi 97494843 2001 LMCE 36 32 100 80 24 (12) 60 100 60 40 46 578

3 PUERTO TOPFER Pau 594449 2000 GRANU 80 60 80 60 60 50 - - 45 50 75 560

4 SANS SORIA Isidre 594524 2000 AISC - 22 40 50 100 - 100 18 80 36 100 546

5 BERNEY MAURELL Joan 95109 2000 GEIEG 32 40 29 (29) 80 32 50 80 50 45 46 484

6 GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ Gabriel 594390 2000 CAEI 20 18 32 26 40 80 80 60 36 22 - 414

7 CASELLAS COLLELL Arnau 594394 2000 GRANU - 100 - 100 - 100 - - - - 85 385

8 RELAT VENTURA Lluis 97494657 2001 CANMC 26 24 45 36 29 24 45 29 29 (24) 46 333

9 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI Alvaro 97495494 2001 CAEI 60 0 6 45 20 - 8 40 - 80 65 324

10 SELLOL BALLESTA Aleix 97494665 2001 MLEC 16 15 - 22 26 14 40 45 32 60 46 316

11 ISERN CAPELLA Jan 97494784 2001 GRANU 50 36 60 - - 36 - 50 - 26 46 304

12 BOSCH GUERRERO Guillem 97494876 2001 S.C.C - 50 16 20 45 60 18 - 22 - 60 291

13 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 97494654 2001 CANMC 29 12 - 32 22 29 36 36 - 29 46 271

14 CONSUL VIVAR Peir 97494747 2001 CAEI 40 45 - 24 18 15 - 20 - 20 60 242

15 TRIULZI VEA Jordi 97498152 2001 LMCE - - 50 40 - - - - 40 32 60 222

16 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Iker 594543 2000 CEVA 18 13 20 16 16 13 22 24 26 - 46 214

17 COSTA TORRECILLA Jordi 97494636 2001 CANMC 45 29 36 18 - 22 - - - 16 46 212

18 SOLA GOMEZA Javier 97494767 2001 CAEI 15 20 24 - 14 26 26 26 24 18 - 193

19 BARCONS LLORACH Albert 97494841 2001 LMCE 7 7 22 15 11 20 29 - 16 - - 127

20 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 97494997 2001 LMCE 6 11 26 13 8 9 - 15 20 - - 108

21 DE DALMASES PEDRO Marti 97494726 2001 ELIT 9 9 14 4 12 10 22 - 12 11 - 103

22 TURU CAPELLA Albert 594393 2000 GRANU 13 - 13 10 9 16 - 14 14 13 - 102

23 GRAELL LLADO Marc 594474 2000 CANMC 8 16 - - 36 40 - - - - - 100

24 BALLESTEROS TORRES Daniel 97494723 2001 ELIT - 6 - 12 32 - 24 22 - - - 96

25 SALES RAURELL Marti 594601 2000 CEAC 14 10 15 14 - - 16 - 7 12 - 88

26 ESEVERRI ANTOÑANA David 97495425 2001 CAEI 22 26 - - - - - - 18 15 - 81

27 SISNIEGA PEÑA Gonzalo 97494737 2001 ELIT - - 18 - 15 18 0 - 13 - - 64

28 JULIA BOQUER Lucas 97494650 2001 MLEC 0 5 - - 6 8 - 16 15 14 - 64

29 TERRICABRES ESPERALBA Roc 594916 2000 CEAC 6 0 - 11 10 2 10 11 - - - 50

30 TOLA PRADOS Alex 594396 2000 CANMC 0 - 12 5 4 11 12 - - 3 - 47

31 ARRIETA BARAINCA Ignacio 97494677 2001 CEVA 0 0 - 9 2 0 11 12 11 0 - 45
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32 ESTEVE PARES Alex 594926 2000 CEAC 2 0 11 7 3 6 15 - - - - 44

33 GAROLERA CROUS Carlos 594913 2000 CEAC 1 1 9 3 5 3 7 13 - - - 42

34 VIDAL PALACIOS Pere 97494780 2001 BELLV 3 0 8 - 7 - 13 10 - - - 41

35 ARRIETA BARAINCA Alejandro 97494676 2001 CEVA 12 0 - 0 0 4 6 - 8 9 - 39

36 SALA EGUARAS Lluc 97494856 2001 LMCE 24 14 - - - - - - - - - 38

37 PUJOL VIDAL Jaume 97494852 2001 LMCE 0 8 - - 13 - - - 9 8 - 38

38 MORENO COLL Andreu 97494799 2001 SOL 11 4 - - 1 7 - 8 2 - - 33

39 MASES GUISADO Victor 97495428 2001 AISC - - - 8 - - 14 - - 7 - 29

40 ROS PASCUAL Marc 97494855 2001 LMCE 0 0 - 6 - 0 5 4 6 6 - 27

41 TORRAS PALAU Pau 97498491 2000 CEAC 0 0 0 0 - 0 3 3 10 10 - 26

42 SALA DORCA Lluis 97495002 2001 CEAC - - 10 - - - 9 7 - - - 26

43 LOPEZ MORENO Sergi 594974 2000 BELLV 10 2 0 - - 5 2 - - - - 19

44 LEON BORRAS Gerard 594562 2000 CEAC 0 0 3 0 0 - 0 7 3 2 - 15

45 SOLER PERRAMON Adria 97494668 2001 CANMC 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 - 14

46 FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 97494640 2001 CANMC 0 3 - 0 - 0 0 9 0 0 - 12

47 ESTEVE MAGRIÑA Nicolas 97495018 2001 CEAC 4 - 5 1 0 0 - - - - - 10

48 TERRICABRAS ROVIRA Aleix 97496117 2000 SOL 0 0 4 0 0 - - 2 - 4 - 10

49 VICTOR PALAU Marc 97494674 2001 CANMC - - - - 0 0 4 - 4 - - 8

50 TOLOSA NELLO Adria 97494669 2001 CANMC 0 0 - - - - 0 5 1 1 - 7

51 FERRER CANTELI Albert 97494638 2001 CANMC - 0 1 - 0 1 - - 5 - - 7

52 TORRENTS MASOLIVER Eudald 97495006 2001 CEAC 0 - 2 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 2

53 FONTANELLA BATALLA Pol 97498501 2001 MLEC 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 - - - 0

54 VINUESA CRESPO Gorka 97498159 2001 GRANU 0 0 - 0 0 - - - 0 - - 0

55 TOLOSA NELLO Pol 97494670 2001 CANMC - 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - 0

56 TERRICABRAS JOVÉ Joan 97496118 2000 SOL - - - - - - - 0 - - - 0

57 MARTI BATLLE Joan 97494999 2001 CEAC 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0

58 SALES RAURELL Alex 97494776 2001 CEAC - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0
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